PASTELERIA

Individuales

Sacher, tiramisu, nata,semifrios 2pax
Semifrios 4a6 pax

Nata o massini 4a6 pax

Brazo individual

Brazo grande

Banda fruta

Lionesas

Tarta sacher 1kg.

Tortel nata

Carrot cake y red velvet grande

4,50 €
6,00 €
17,00 €
19,00 €
6,00 €
18,00 €
18,00 €
1,00 €
27,00 €
22,00 €
35,00 €



